CAROLINA HERITAGE

VINEYARD & WINERY

Fresh Favorites

Organic Hummus
Organic Avocado Mash

Spirella Minis
Prosciutto and mozzarella rolls
Sopressata and mozzarella rolls

Charcueterie Tray

Salame Milano, Salame Calabrese,

Coppa, Roasted Almonds, Dried
appricot, Green Olives

Salami + provolone Bites
Bite size salami and provolone
cheese

Ashe County Cheese Block

Ask about our current selections.

Ashe County Cheese Spread

Ask about our current selections.

Fresh Bread
Ask about our current bread
selections.

Assorted Muffins

Assorted Desserts

Heritage Goods

Farm Fresh Eggs

Jams / Jellies
Ask about our current selections.

$1/ Cup
$2 / Cup

$12 / Pack

$15

$4

$8

$6

$5

$5

$8

$5

Sm. / $3
Lg. / $5

Snacks

Assortment of kettle chips

Assortment of grain-free
tortilla chips

Lesser Evil Assorted Snacks
Assortment of Dot’s Pretzels
Kellogs Crackers

Carr's Water Crackers

Sweet Potato Sticks

Snacking nuts
Chomps Beef Sticks

Terrapin Ridge Snacks

Ask about our current selections.

Terrapin Ridge Spreads

Ask about our current selections.

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$3.00

$6/box

$6.00



