## CAROLINA HERITAGE

## VINEYARD & WINERY

Fresh Favorites		Snacks	
Organic Hummus	\$1 / Cup	Assortment of kettle chips	\$2.00
Organic Avocado Mash	\$2 / Cup	Assortment of grain-free tortilla chips	\$2.50
Spirella Minis Prosciutto and mozzarella rolls Sopressata and mozzarella rolls	\$12 / Pack	Lesser Evil Assorted Snacks	\$2.00
	\$15	Assortment of Dot's Pretzels	\$2.00
Charcueterie Tray Salame Milano, Salame Calabrese, Coppa, Roasted Almonds, Dried appricot, Green Olives  Salami + provolone Bites Bite size salami and provolone cheese		Kellogs Crackers	\$4.00
	\$4	Carr's Water Crackers	\$6.00
		Sweet Potato Sticks	\$6.00
Ashe County Cheese Block Ask about our current selections.	\$8	Snacking nuts	\$2.00
Ashe County Cheese Spread	\$6	Chomps Beef Sticks	\$3.00
Ask about our current selections.  Fresh Bread	\$5	Terrapin Ridge Snacks Ask about our current selections.	\$6/box
Ask about our current bread selections.		Terrapin Ridge Spreads Ask about our current selections.	\$6.00
Assorted Muffins	\$5	All about our our or selections.	
Assorted Desserts	\$8		

## **Heritage Goods**

Farm Fresh Eggs	\$5
Jams / Jellies Ask about our current selections	Sm. / \$3 Lg. / \$5